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VIRIYA GREEN

Exterior Perspective
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VIRIYA GREEN

Interior Perspective
Bedroom
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VIRIYA GREEN

CONCEPT DESIGN

The concept of architectural design under "Tropical Modern Architecture" is built amid
nature. Materials such as wood, brick, and ceiling tilted along the roof make the room look
wider than usual. get more usable space and design the overhanging eaves for shade and
ventilation There is a design layout for the use of the house. Home use is simple, easy to use,

and without the complexity of space.






 TYPE A: A7
 Built up area ji:’ilolo'l.88 sqm
. land area: 674.83 sqm

ITYPE C: C4
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VIRIYA GREEN
TYPE : Al-Aé

5 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 447.88 m?

Area Information
Ground Floor Plan

Living,Kitchen,Dining 61.30 m? S
Master Bedroom.1 28.00 m?

Master Bathroom.1 12.50 m? POOLARRACE
Bedroom.2 19.50 m?2

Bathroom.2 6.00 m? ; tats

Bedroom.3 19.50 m? iy e e e LIVING
Bathroom.3 4.50 m? y

Bedroom.4 16.28 m? 24

Bathroom.4 3.70 m?

Pump Room,Stairs 6.80 m?

BBQ. 24.00 m?

Main Entrance 9.50 m? : ol :

Garage,Storage 39.50 m? Ly POOL TERRACE
Dining Terrace 17.60 m? oYY i

Bedroom.4 Terrace 4.65 m? : o3 ‘

Pool Terrace 45.00 m?

Outdoor Shower 1.60 m?

Swimming Pool 62.60 m?

Total Internal Area 251.08 m?

Total External Area 131.45 m?

Ground Floor Plan 382.53 m?
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OUTDOOR SHOWER
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These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : Al1-Aé

5 Bedroom Villas

Total built-up area 447.88 m?

Area Information
Second Floor Plan

Bedroom.5
Bathroom.5
Bedroom.5 Terrace

Total Internal Area
Total External Area
Second Floor Plan

21.60 m?
13.25 m?
30.50 m?

34.85 m?
30.50 m?
65.35 m?

24.0

These photographs are intended as promotional material only

12.10

POOL TERRACE

BATHROOM.5




VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : Al1-Aé

5 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 447.88 m?
Roof Plan
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These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : Bl

4 Bedroom Villas

Area Information

Ground Floor Plan
Living,Kitchen,Dining
Master Bedroom.1
Master Bathroom.1
Bedroom.2
Bathroom.2
Bedroom.3
Bathroom.3
Bedroom.4
Bathroom.4

Main Entrance
Garage,Storage
Dining Terrace
Bedroom.4 Terrace
Pool Terrace
Outdoor Shower
Pavilion

Swimming Pool

Total Internal Area
Total External Area

Total built-up area

61.30 m?
28.00 m?
12.50 m?
19.50 m?
6.00 m?
19.50 m?
4,50 m?
16.28 m?
3.70 m?
9.50 m?
39.50 m?
17.60 m?
4.65 m?
47.52 m?
1.60 m?
13.35m?
46.88 m?

220.28 m?
131.60 m?

351.88 m?

POOL TERRACE

3.70

10.20

DINING

POOL TERRACE

MAIN ENTRANCE

GARAGE

L 1.33 6.17

21.41

These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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TYPE : C1-C4
|
W

3 Bedroom Villas
Area Information

1.53
Ground Floor Plan
Living,Kitchen,Dining 61.30 m? b 3
Master Bedroom.1 28.00 m?
Master Bathroom.1 12.50 m?
Bedroom.2 19.50 m?
Bathroom.2 6.00 m? ans
Bedroom.3 19.50 m? ’
Bathroom.3 4.50 m?
Pavilion 13.35 m?
Main Entrance 14.00 m?
Garage,Storage 39.50 m? 2310 9
Dining Terrace 24.00 m?
Pool Terracer 38.80 m?
Outdoor Shower 1.60 m?
Swimming Pool 42.00 m?
Total Internal Area 204.80 m?
Total External Area 119.75 m? o
Total built-up area 324.55 m?

b 3
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N

These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : C1-C

3 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 324.55 m?

Roof Plan

POOL TERRACE
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These photographs are intended as promotional material only






VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : D1

5 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 503.99 m?

Area Information
Ground Floor Plan

Living,Kitchen,Dining 61.30 m?
Master Bedroom.1 28.00 m?
Master Bathroom.1 12.50 m?
Bedroom.2 19.50 m?
Bathroom.2 6.00 m?
Bedroom.3 19.50m?
Bathroom.3 4.50 m?
Bedroom.4 16.28 m?
Bathroom.4 3.70 m?
Pump Room,Stairs 6.80 m?
BBQ. 24.00 m?
Main Entrance 11.60 m?
Garage,Storage 48.60 m?
Dining Terrace 17.60 m?
Bedroom.4 Terrace 4.65 m?
Pool Terrace 61.80 m?
Outdoor Shower 1.60 m?
Swimming Pool 90.71 m?
Total Internal Area 262.28 m?
Total External Area 176.38 m?
Ground Floor Plan 438.64 m?

These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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8.17
TYPE : D1
5 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 503.99 m?
Area Information 1
Second Floor Plan
Bedroom.5 21.60 m?
Bathroom.5 13.25m?
Bedroom.5 Terrace 30.50 m?
Total Internal Area 34.85 m? POOL TERRACE
Total External Area 30.50 m?
Second Floor Plan 65.35 m?

28.35
1891 v

POOL TER!

These photographs are intended as promotional material only



VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : D1

5 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 503.99 m?
Roof Plan

These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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VIRIYA GREEN

TYPE : 01-05

3 Bedroom Villas

Total built-up area 253.00 m?

Area Information
Ground Floor Plan

Living,Kitchen,Dining 52.00 m?
Master Bedroom.1 21.00 m?
Master Bathroom.1 9.50 m?
Bedroom.2 15.00 m?
Bathroom.2 6.00 m?
Bedroom.3 14.50 m?
Bathroom.3 6.00 m?
Foyer 9.00 m?
Car Park 29.00 m?
Terrace 19.50 m?
Pump Room 2.50 m?
Outdoor Shower 1.50 m?
Pool deck 26.50 m?
Surge tank 3.00m?
Swimming Pool 38.00 m?
Total Internal Area 162.00 m?
Total External Area 91.00 m?
Ground Floor Plan 253.00 m?
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VIRIYA GREEN

—1T @ TYPE : 01-05
3 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 253.00 m?

Roof Plan
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These photographs are intended as promotional material only






VIRIYA GREEN
TYPE : 065

4 Bedroom Villas

Total built-up area 301.00 m?

Area Information
Ground Floor Plan

Living,Kitchen,Dining
Master Bedroom.1
Master Bathroom.1
Bedroom.2
Bathroom.2
Bedroom.3
Bathroom.3
Bedroom.4
Bathroom.4

Foyer

Car Park

Terrace

Pump Room
Outdoor Shower
Pool deck

Surge tank
Swimming Pool

Total Internal Area
Total External Area
Ground Floor Plan

These photographs are intended as promotional material only

52.00 m?
21.00 m?
9.50 m?

15.00 m? *

6.00 m?

14.50 m2&%

6.00 m?
22.50 m?
9.50 m?

9.00 m?—=

29.00 m?
35.50 m?
2.50 m?
1.50 m?
26.50 m?
3.00m?
38.00 m?

194.00 m?
107.00 m?
301.00 m?
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VIRIYA GREEN
TYPE : 06S

4 Bedroom Villas
Total built-up area 301.00 m?

Roof Plan

These photographs are intended as promotional material only
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Vo feset CONVENIENT
International Airport )\. L 0 CATI 0 N

/.

Nai Yang Beach

6“6*6*6*6
CASAAAS

Affordable luxury place that you will enjoy Southeast Asian
Naithon Beach < 6; sunshine."it's Pool villas by viriya property and development "

Golf Course
A“A“&“&“&

- Aata Y If relaxation is in order, you don't have to leave your house. "
Thep krasattri Thalang , Phuket 83110

Layan Beach

AAA““6“‘$
CACAAA

Ao Por Pier

BANYAN TREE W)

Bangtao Beach

E Lotus Thalang
o0

PR R RGN EEEES
NAANANA -
E HomePro Th. g
N Cape Yamu
. o0
Surin Beach ="' RO ifestyl

A““““AQA“
CASAAA

British Internatdg
Kamala Beach Rlguasan

PR RGN ﬁSc hool
NN

Sl Golf Course

Kalim Beach

Golf Course

Kathu
Patong Beach

A A A A

A A AAA Bangkok Hospital
NAAAAS

Phuket

Head Start

International School

King Power PhuketE
0 Oy

Karon Beach

AN
NAAAANAS

Ao Makham

Kata Beach vl
i i QR code
NAAAN

Chalong Pier

Map Viriya Green

- Cape Panwa 2s

Rawai Beach

! y 4

Nai Harn Beach
A*AAAAOAQ
NAAANA

VIRIYA GREEN
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nternati@hal Airport

i

UWC Thailand Intsnational School, Phuket
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VIRIYA GREEN

@ Lotus Thalang@

@ HomePro Thalang E
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VIRIYA GREEN

MAP LOCATION

LAl

@ Gas station

A

@ ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH

w

.Gas station

@ Blue Tree Phuket

@

.....

""" Villa market -
1 Boat Avenue@

E—-/ — Porto de Phuket @
4 Catch Beach C

Robinson Lifestyle ==

Monument of Thao Thep Kasattri
and Thao Si Sunthon

o



Thanyapura Internation school 3.5 km

Airport 15 km

@ Thalang hospital 3.3 km

Robinson Thalang 9.5 km

Homepro Thalang 5.10 km

| Tesco lotus Thalang 3.5 km

Makro Thalang 4.3 km

Layan beach 9.7 km




CONTACT

Viriya Property and Development Co.,Ltd.
196/80 Moo.4 Baandon Village, Thepkrasattri Sub-district, Thalang District Phuket 83110

E-mail : info@viriyaproperty.com /Web : www.viriyaproperty.com
Face book : Viriya Property&Development

Tel: TH +66 (0) 957917124 ,EN +66 (0) 805361996
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